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HONLNLT 158,191.31

18/11/2564 |Fusuinsasangeiildiuandidnaumdnuse fugunmuisnd | 233,685.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 391,876.31
18/11/2564 11.5358.001/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,500.00 0.00 292,376.31
24/11/2564 |Gugavyuviesuusunadildiuanesdnsunasosdiuriasiy 0.00f 94,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 386,876.31
26/11/2564 |L5358.002/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,360.00 0.00 306,516.31
26/11/2564 {L.5358.003/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,980.00 0.00 261,536.31
23/02/2565 |L.5358.004/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99,044.00 0.00 162,492.31
23/02/2565 |1.5358.005/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,811.00 0.00 154,681.31
26/03/2565 L’Eulﬁ”mﬂﬁamﬁaﬁumﬂﬁmma 0.00 0.00}  287.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 154,969.09
11/05/2565 |L5358.006/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,600.00 0.00 0.00 147,369.09
11/05/2565 535825654001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00} 1,200.00 148,569.09
12/05/2565 |L.5358.007/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 550.00 0.00 0.00 148,019.09
31/05/2565 [L5358.008/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6,895.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 141,124.09
31/05/2565 |L5358.009/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 7,594.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133,530.09
31/05/2565 |L.5358.010/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 5,430.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 128,100.09
06/06/2565 |1.5358.011/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 23,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104,650.09
06/06/2565 [L5358.013/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 35,450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69,200.09
14/09/2565 |L535825652005 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 403.00 69,603.09
23/09/2565 |L5358.014/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,700.00 0.00 0.00 66,903.09
gananly 66,903.09
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HaAyNU 66,903.09
23/05/2565 11.5358.015/2565 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 66,653.09
1.5358.016/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 65,753.09
24/09/2565 | Fuldnneeniotueinsunais 0.00 0.00{ 13270 0.00 £.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.885.79
30/09/2565 |L535825641001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0C 0.00 0.00 0.00] 53,985.00 119,870.79
394 233,685.00f 94,500.00 42048 0.00] 5,430.00] 73,389.00 0.00] 12.000.00f 331,695.00] 55,588.00 119,870.79
119.870.79
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